

Ä

SLP(C)No. 12059 OF 2003
ITEM No.12

Court No. 5

SECTION IIIA
A/N MATTER

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No.12059/2003

(From the judgment and order dated 30/01/2003 in ITA 65/02
of The HIGH COURT OF KARNATAKA AT BANGALORE)

M/S. SONA & SONS

Petitioner (s)

VERSUS

COMMNR. OF INCOME TAX & ANR.
(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

Respondent (s)

With

SLP(C)No.16071-16072/2003
(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

SLP(C)No.8977/2004
(With prayer for interim relief)

SLP(C)No.8782/2004
(With prayer for interim relief)

Date : 30/07/2004 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S.N. VARIAVA
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE A.K. MATHUR

For Petitioner (s)Mr. Sanjay Kunur, Adv.
Mr. Ramesh N. Keswani, Adv.
Mr. N.N. Keshwani,Adv.

Mr. Dushyant Dave, Sr. Adv.
Mr. S. Udaya Kumar Sagar, Adv.
Ms. Bina Madhavan, Adv.
Ms. Pooja Nanekar, Adv. forM/s. Lawyer's Knit & Co.

For Respondent (s)Mr. M.L. Verma, Sr. Adv.
Mr. S. Rajappa, Adv.
Mr. B.V. Balaram Das,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Leave granted.
No stay.

(K.K. Chawla)
Court Master

(Jasbir Singh)

