

V  
ITEM NO.32

COURT NO.5

SECTION IIIA

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil)...../2013  
CC 2950/2013

(From the judgement and order dated 19/03/2012 in ITA No.323/2007,  
of The HIGH COURT OF KARNATAKA AT BANGALORE)

COMMISSIONER OF INCOME TAX BANGLORE & ANR. Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

M/S PARIMALA ENTERPRISE Respondent(s)

With I.A. 1 (c/delay in filing SLP)

Date: 01/02/2013 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE R.M. LODHA  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE J. CHELAMESWAR

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Gourab Banerji, A.S.G.  
Mr. Sahil Tagotra, Adv. for  
Mrs Anil Katiyar, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

Delay condoned.

Leave granted.

Connect with Civil Appeal No. 4945 of 2004 - M/s. Sona &  
Sons Vs. Commissioner of Income Tax and Another.

|(Rajesh Dham)  
|Court Master

|(Renu Diwan)  
|Court Master

|